
敲擊樂組-組人數 敲擊樂組-組人數百分比 敲擊樂組-累計人數 敲擊樂組-累計人數百分比

主修 主修 主修 主修

23 100.00% 23 100.00%

95 100 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

94 94.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

93 93.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

92 92.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

91 91.99 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

90 90.99 1 4.35% 1 4.35%

89 89.99 4 17.39% 5 21.74%

88 88.99 1 4.35% 6 26.09%

87 87.99 1 4.35% 7 30.43%

86 86.99 6 26.09% 13 56.52%

85 85.99 1 4.35% 14 60.87%

84 84.99 0 0.00% 14 60.87%

83 83.99 1 4.35% 15 65.22%

82 82.99 0 0.00% 15 65.22%

81 81.99 0 0.00% 15 65.22%

80 80.99 1 4.35% 16 69.57%

79 79.99 2 8.70% 18 78.26%

78 78.99 0 0.00% 18 78.26%

77 77.99 1 4.35% 19 82.61%

76 76.99 0 0.00% 19 82.61%

75 75.99 0 0.00% 19 82.61%

74 74.99 1 4.35% 20 86.96%

73 73.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

72 72.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

71 71.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

70 70.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

69 69.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

68 68.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

67 67.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

66 66.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

65 65.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

64 64.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

63 63.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

62 62.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

61 61.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

60 60.99 0 0.00% 20 86.96%

50 59.99 1 4.35% 21 91.30%

0 49.99 0 0.00% 21 91.30%

缺考 缺考 2 8.70% 23 100.00%
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